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T1 Style Heavy Duty 
Alternator

FEATURES & BENEFITS
 Powerful: 24 Volt 185 Amp models 
provide high output performance 
for coach bus applications with 
significant electrical loads.  

 Durable: Original OE design 
ensures a longer life.

 Compact: Weighing in at 36 
pounds with a frame diameter of 
only 7.5 inches, freeing up engine 
mounting space.

 New Service: No core.

 Warranty: 1 year/unlimited miles 
(Applicable to U.S. and Canada 
only)

This T1 design offers nearly 20% more output than the 
competition, easily handling the increased electrical 
demand required to operate today’s coach bus.

SPECIFICATIONS

delcoremy.com

The T1 style alternator is a high  
quality, new service unit designed 
specifically for the coach bus applications.

T1 STYLE 185 AMP POWER CURVE

Performance 
Output

24 Volts/185 Amps

Maximum Speed 7,000 RPM

Rotation Clockwise or counterclockwise

Temperature 
Rating

80°C/176°F

Efficiency 60%

Weight 36.2 lbs/16.4 kg

Overall Length 11.4 in/289.3 mm

Stator Diameter 6.5 in/165.5 mm

Mounting T1 Style



Delco Remy is a registered trademark of General Motors Corporation  

licensed to BorgWarner PDS (Anderson) L.L.C.  |  C11144  |  12-16

delcoremy.com
BorgWarner Inc. 
600 Corporation Drive
Pendleton, IN 46064 USA
For Customer Service or Technical  
Assistance call 1-800-372-3555

Tech Support 800-372-3555 
If you need assistance with part number identification  

or electrical system troubleshooting, we’re here to help.

185 AMP UPGRADE / COMPETITIVE INTERCHANGE

The Ideal Alternator for Coach Bus Applications

T1 Style Heavy Duty Alternator

210.0 mm
8.27 in

289.3 mm
11.40 in

180.0 mm
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120.0 mm
4.72 in

190.0 mm
7.50 in

140 Amp 
Delco Remy 

Part #

UPGRADE
185 Amp 

Delco Remy 
Part #

Leece Neville
Part #

Bosch T1
Part #

19025330 19025360 1277640
1277A640

0-986-038-290
0-986-037-420
0-986-034-910
0-986-033-550
0-986-033-520
0-986-031-600
0-120-689-571
0-120-689-545
0-120-689-535
0-120-689-533
0-120-689-530
0-120-689-520
0-120-689-513
0-120-689-512
0-120-689-508
0-120-689-503

19025333 19025363 1277720
1277A720

0-986-039-530
0-120-689-567
0-120-689-546
0-120-689-542
0-120-689-541
0-120-689-540
0-120-689-527
0-120-689-522
0-120-689-517
0-120-689-507

19025336 19025366 1277650
1277A650

0-120-689-506 
0-120-689-567
0-986-046-550

19025337 19025367
1277A680
1277680

AC172TRA6A

0-120-689-566
0-986-045-990
0-120-689-552


